REDS

Evolucion Pinot Noir Oregon

The Spur Red Blend

Napa Cellars Zinfandel

Prisoner Red Blend

Goldschmidt Kate’s Vine Cabernet
Symmetry Meritage

Markham Merlot

Duckhorn Merlot

Groth Cabernet

Nickel & Nickel Cabernet

Belle Glos Dairyman Vineyard Pinot
Faust Cabernet

B&G Chateaneuf-du-Pape, Rhone
Ruffino Chianti Reserve Ducale Gold, Tuscany
Tiezzi Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany
Marvenga Barolo, ltaly

WHITES

King Estate Organic Pinot Gris
Cakebread Chardonnay

Nickel & Nickel Truchard Chardonnay
La Scolca Gavi, Villa Scolca, Italy
Santa Margarita Pinot Grigio, Italy
Wente Chardonnay

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Monmousseau Brut Etoile, Loire
Veuve Clicquot Brut, France

49.00
52.00
39.00
69.00
52.00
92.00
49.00
95.00
105.00
179.00
89.00
79.00
82.00
79.00
89.00
95.00

39.00
79.00
89.00
44.00
47.00
49.00

45.00
92.00

Sycamore Lane Chardonnay
Fairway & Vines Unoaked Chardonnay
Sycamore Lane Pinot Grigio
Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc
La Vie En Rose

Black Ridge Pinot Noir

Mont Pellier Merlot

Zonin Montepulciano
Sycamore Lane Cabernet
Fairway & Vines Red Blend
Zonin Prosecco

Ben Curtis and Dave Gromelski venture into the

GLASS

9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
12.95
11.95

Mendocino wine business with...

Fairway & Vines
Unoaked Chardonnay 9.95 glass 39.00 bottle

Red blend (Zinfandel, Petite Sirah & Syrah)

12.95 glass 45.00 bottle

BEER SELECTION (By the Bottle)

Miller Light  Coors Light
Budweiser Heineken

Michelob Ultra
Guinness

Peroni Beck’s NJA  Dortmunder Gold

Sibling IPA  Sibling Pale Ale

Sam Adams

BOTTLE

9.00
39.00
39.00
39.00

9.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
45.00

PLEASE NOTE: Wine and beer are

not available for carryout orders. Thank you!




